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The report produces a Statement of Activities for HPLMC departments. The report columns are divided into two groups Current Period and Year to Date. The Current Period group includes three columns. The first is the Current Period Actual column that specifies the Actuals ledger, PER timespan and the Posted Total Amount. The Current Period Budget column specifies the ORG_BD ledger, PER timespan and Posted Total Amount. The Prior Year Actuals column specifies the ACTUALS ledger, Posted Total Amount and ALLYEAR-1 timespan. On the Year to Date group, the columns are repeated. Actuals specifies the ACTUALS ledger, YTD timespan and Posted Total Amount. The Budget column specifies the ORG_BD ledger, Posted Total Amount and YTD timespan. The Prior Year Actuals specifies the ACTUALS ledger, Posted Total Amount and YTD-1YR timespan. The rows of the report display Revenues and Expenditures. Within each grouping are rows defined for the sub-groupings of accounts. These rows nplode to the detail accounts that belong to that account group as defined in the ACCTROLLUP tree. The final row of the report is an Income (Loss) row. 
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Louisiana State University Health Sciences Center

(Y1}t Scences Center Huey P. Long Medical Center

Revenue and Expenditures [———
Period Ending April 30, 2008 . e 25,2008

Period 10 Year To Date
Actual | _Budget | Prior Year | | Actual | Budget | Priorvear

REVENUE:
Inpatient Medicare

Medicare Professional Fees
Inpatient Medicaid

Medicaid Professional Fees
inpatient Commersial
Commercial Professianal Fees
Inpatient Indigent Care
Inpatient SelfPay

Self Pay Professional Fees
Outpatient Medicare
Outpatient Medicare Pharmacy
Outpatient Medicaid
Outpatient Commersial
Outpatient Indigent Care
Outpatient Self-Pay
Outpatient Medicaid KID MED
Outpatient Medicaid Pharmacy
Outpatient Pharmacy
Community Care

Psych Medicare

Psych Medicaid

Medicaid CRNA

Medicare CRNA

Fatient Payments

Meals Guest And Employee
Wedical Record Fees
Telephane.

52,08

29,801

5751

0
18,404,911
84,780
3ta

434

1,884,102
158,821
4,764,302
328,043
319,084
00,895
6,025,888
2,864,107
88,429
3,124,379
783511
6,355,700
1,164,913
13,044,724
5,005,544
104,543
186,083
460,888
22,539
561,807
955,173
174,884
49,824

0

69,807
274
160

0
14,871 857
70120
278

364




